
HECM Loan Servicers 

9/13/2012

 

Servicer Address City  State  Zip POC Phone

Banco Popular de Puerto Rico 1901 Ave. Jesus T. Pinero Guaynabo  PR  00966 Brenda Collazo (787) 501-6450

The Money House, Inc. #51 Paseo Covadonga St.

POB 363573

San Juan  PR 00901

San Juan  PR 00936
Irma Rubero  (787) 725-8000

David Levis (787) 725-8000

Bank of America 1515 W 15th St. Tempe, AZ 85281 Darren White (214) 209-1411

Brittany Ely (206) 358-1462

Kimberly Rubbelke (636) 336-5356

General

Generation Mortgage 3 Piedmont Center Ste 300 Atlanta  GA  30305 Scott Shelton (404) 995-7888  
3565 Piedmont Road NE Amy Mattox  (404) 995-5491

Chris Antaya (404) 995-5470

Celink * 3900 Capital City Blvd Lansing  MI 48906 Ryan LaRose (517) 321-5491

Dovenmuehle Mortgage * 1 Corporate Drive Ste 360 Lake Zurich  IL  60047 Kevin Garrett (847) 550-7300

Financial Freedom 2900 Esperanza Crossing Austin  TX  78758 Gail Balettie (512) 918-7002

(a division of One West Bank)  

F.S.B.

1 Banting, 1st Floor Irvine CA 92618 Carol Cordova (949) 923-4221

Genworth Financial 10951 White Rock Road Ste 200 Rancho Cordorva  CA  95670 Roxanne Sardina (916) 384-1353

James B. Nutter & Company P.O. Box 10346 Kansas City  MO 64111 Chris Peters (800) 875-7334

Nationwide Home Mortgage 

Company

7760 Office Plaza Dr  S W Des Moines   IA  50266 Joanne Dunlap (515) 224-7114
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Debbie Inglehart (515) 224-7179 

Reverse Mortgage Solutions 2727 Spring Creek Drive Spring  TX  77373 Suzanne Musick (281) 404-7814

Sun West Mortgage 18303 Gridley Road Cerritos  CA  90703 Michael Catoera (800) 453-7884

ext . 7164

Urban Financial Group 9175 South Yale Road Ste 220 Tulsa OK 74137 Brittany Reif (918) 477-7771

Wells Fargo 3840 Stateview Blvd Fort Mill  SC  29715 Linda Bridges (803) 396-6828

Dane Bayag (803) 396-6828

 *Indicates Sub-servicer. 
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Email

brencollazo@bppr.com

IR@moneyhousePR.com

drl@moneyhousePR.com

darren.r.white@bankofamerica.com
brittany.ely@bankofamerica.com

kimberly.r.rubbelke@bankofamerica.com

reverseservicinginquiries@bankofamerica.com

scott.shelton@generationmortgage.com

Amy.Mattox@generationmortgage.com

chris.antaya@generationmortgage.com

ryan@celink.com

garretk1@dmicorp.com

gbalettie@financialfreedom.com

carol.cordova@owb.com

roxanne.sardina@genworth.com

chris.peters@JBNutter.com 
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smusick@rmsnav.com

michael.catoera@swmc.com

breif@urbanfinancial.com

linda.l.bridges@wellsfargo.com

dane.bayag@wellsfargo.com
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